

**IMPORTANT:** Due to being a small business with some shared facilities we cannot guarantee that our products are free from most allergens. All products may contain traces of mustard, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, milk & eggs.

---

### **All Out Burger Ingredients**

Vital wheat **GLUTEN**, water, onion, mushrooms, rapeseed oil, garlic, tomato paste (tomatoes), organic tamari (**SOYA** beans, water, sea salt, mirin (sweet rice, water, cultured rice)), cyder vinegar, nutritional yeast, smoked salt, onion powder, brown sugar, red pepper, salt, garlic powder, pepper, herbs and spices.